Variant
WT
Mut
WT
Mut
WT
Mut
WT
Mut
WT
Mut
WT
Mut
WT
Mut

Name
291G
291C
692C
692G
693A
693G
717G
T17A

4C

4U
53G
53A
46G
46A

Length
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

5-3’ sequence
GCAGGGGACCUA
GCAEGGGGACCUA
UUUERAGAAGAUG
UUUGAGAAGAUG
UUUGCARAGAUG
UUUGCAGAGAUG
GUGAUGUCAUCA
GUGAU®RUCAUCA
CGAAGECGUGUG
CGAAGQICGUGUG
GGUGUGCAACAG
GGUGURCAACAG
ACCAAGSAGGGAG
ACCAACGAAGGGAG



